
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  69
Dixie 74.04 5 4 2 40NQ 1 1Kopstein 01.8518 16060 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  67
Ben 53.50 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Dynarski 02.6012 20063 90 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  68
Bluetta 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Iturria 10.005 24066 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
Kefi 47.29 0 1 01 5Q 0 0DeWitt 02.8520 12027 95 0

Louie 53.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pirrone 02.5121 12026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  69
Hawkeye 60.58 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Kramer 02.2617 16030 85 0

Mei-Mei 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Murphy 10.0016 16033 0 0

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Billman 10.0015 16403 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  67
Fig 67.00 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Mark 02.0710 20042 90 0

Drusy 84.16 17 5 0 42NQ 0 0Jorczak 01.6511 20039 0 0

Tori 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brubach 10.009 20044 0 0

Piper 49.57 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Russo 02.808 20049 0 0

Emily 38.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McGuigan 03.657 20050 0 0

Bree 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Saez 10.006 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  68
Trudy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carberry 10.003 24054 0 0

Tulip 49.33 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Hooper 02.822 24059 0 0

Boodles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coppola 00.004 24053 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.001 24439 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  157 SCT:  75
Inga 58.87 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Gage 02.6719 08005 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  72
Parker 37.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sperling 04.1716 12389 100 0

Rampage 44.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ciribassi 03.5117 12006 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  69
Beauty 82.16 13 2 0 36NQ 0 0Gryck 01.9614 16008 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ondeyka 10.0013 16399 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Piper 46.43 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Wood 03.537 20041 95 0
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Colbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0012 20010 0 0

Ruger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barnes 10.0011 20011 0 0

Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.0010 20012 0 0

Believe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.009 20013 0 0

Fiona 65.08 0 3 0 15NQ 3 0Baumann 02.528 20036 0 0

Darwin 59.29 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Munn 02.775 20428 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  69
Roxy 39.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.163 24057 100 0

Jupiter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmoyer 10.004 24015 0 0

Arcade 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.002 24435 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Finnick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heck 10.001 24C442 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Trek 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wiechmann 10.00210 12385 0 0

Beau 53.68 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Preston 03.32209 12386 0 0

Bean 70.22 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Shulman 02.53208 12387 0 0

B 68.75 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.59207 12388 0 0

Gunner 62.03 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lang 02.87206 12390 0 0

Annabel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shriver 10.00205 12391 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Venchi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arena 10.00150 16394 0 0

Vico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arena 10.00149 16398 0 0

Spinner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.00148 16400 0 0

Danny 64.45 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Condit 02.79147 16404 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63
Sir 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.006 20327 0 0

Mac 52.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.4799 20406 0 0

Dare 81.36 18 4 0 74NQ 0 0Carson 02.2298 20411 0 0

Gretel 67.08 4 2 2 32NQ 1 0Leonard 02.7097 20414 0 0

Maven 49.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rhyshek 03.6696 20415 0 0

Ben 68.12 5 1 0 20NQ 2 0Kramer 02.6695 20417 0 0

Kimba 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Busacca 10.0094 20420 0 0

Merry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rimmer 10.0093 20423 0 0

Teagen 60.62 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Budzynski 02.9991 20427 0 0

Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brubach 10.0090 20430 0 0

Sky 46.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Patrick 03.9389 20432 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.0088 20433 0 0

Cowboy 63.77 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Rocco 02.8487 20434 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.00100 20405 0 0

Tui 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farrance 00.0092 20425 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67
Pivo 47.20 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cannerelli 03.8329 24438 0 0

2/15/2020 Page 2 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Fergie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0030 24436 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Dot 42.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.23224 08150 100 33

Rebel 43.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hunt 04.13238 08135 100 32

Koga 51.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kato 03.47221 08383 100 24

Chyna 51.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 03.45235 08139 100 24

Pop-Tart 54.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.29231 08147 100 21

MomoHa! 54.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.29229 08151 100 21

Trixie 55.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.23223 08155 100 20

Gizelle 55.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.19227 08152 100 20

Kid 66.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.67228 08143 100 9

Snowee 67.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 02.64230 08149 100 8

Jingle Belle 73.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.42225 08148 100 2

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Matthews 10.00237 08136 0 0

Dart 50.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.51232 08137 0 0

Victor 53.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.33236 08138 0 0

Shimmy 69.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.55233 08145 0 0

Phantom 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Murdock 10.00226 08154 0 0

Taxi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunt 10.00222 08158 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00234 08141 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Porsche 41.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.26180 12199 100 29

Blu 42.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.19187 12186 100 28

Minute 44.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.04175 12204 100 26

Dobby 47.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kappus 03.74167 12214 100 23

Digby 48.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.66176 12203 100 22

Caru 49.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 03.63174 12205 100 21

Cruise 54.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 03.25171 12209 100 16

Lydia 54.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gage 03.25181 12196 100 16

Sassy 56.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.16196 12176 100 14

Spice 57.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.09199 12169 100 13

Zor-el 60.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bergmann 02.94182 12194 100 10

Ta-Da! 61.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.90178 12201 100 9

Gromit 64.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.77168 12213 100 6

Bowen 44.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.98204 12159 0 0

Bolt 55.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.20191 12162 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00203 12163 0 0

Roger 57.70 0 0 2 15NQ 1 1Fitzgerald 03.08202 12164 0 0

Vette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolva 10.00201 12166 0 0

Camber 49.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ciribassi 03.62200 12168 0 0

Simon 65.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Guidone 02.73198 12173 0 0

Dodge 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00197 12174 0 0

Fizz 57.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Larson 03.09195 12177 0 0
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Misha 58.85 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Szakacs 03.02194 12178 0 0

Amber 72.36 1 4 2 33NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 02.46193 12179 0 0

Haley 66.42 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Barnes 02.68192 12180 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.00190 12181 0 0

Blaze 46.89 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Anderson 03.80189 12182 0 0

Darla 52.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCay 03.39188 12183 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.00186 12189 0 0

Spark 1.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 1######185 12190 0 0

Hope 71.50 0 2 0 15NQ 0 1Coe 02.49184 12192 0 0

Alex 64.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Preston 02.77183 12193 0 0

Happy 50.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patterson 03.56179 12200 0 0

Reggie 70.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Emanuel 02.53177 12202 0 0

Mr. C.C. 58.60 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.04173 12207 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.00172 12208 0 0

Epic 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harrington 10.00170 12210 0 0

Lovey 61.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 02.90169 12212 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Lucca 42.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.21114 16257 100 25

Surf 45.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.99111 16259 100 22

E.V. 47.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gichner 03.81112 16401 100 20

Lici 50.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.54137 16227 100 17

Emma 52.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.41140 16222 100 15

Finn 55.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.24143 16219 100 12

Vu 55.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.24113 16258 100 12

Mica 55.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.22122 16247 100 12

Zuri 56.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.16121 16248 100 11

Delaney 58.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.10144 16218 100 9

Adele 63.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellwanger 02.84119 16250 100 4

Daisy 42.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 04.27146 16215 0 0

Liza 76.57 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Emanuel 02.35145 16217 0 0

Si 59.11 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Visco 03.05142 16220 0 0

Shine 53.77 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Harrington 03.35141 16221 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Condit 10.00139 16224 0 0

Nell 51.97 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lesko 03.46138 16226 0 0

Shelby 48.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sparrow 03.74136 16228 0 0

Joules 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 00.00135 16229 0 0

Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00134 16230 0 0

Fred 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00133 16232 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Powell 10.00132 16234 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.00131 16236 0 0

Isabel 63.37 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sutch 02.84130 16237 0 0

Tollie 65.40 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Cottler 02.75129 16238 0 0

Hula 56.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ancona 03.20128 16241 0 0

Lucy 69.20 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Jaffe 02.60127 16242 0 0

Mysti 41.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 04.39126 16243 0 0

Lila 45.02 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Bunin 04.00124 16245 0 0
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Loa 69.45 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.59123 16246 0 0

Silk 76.93 8 0 2 34NQ 0 0Esherick 02.34120 16249 0 0

Zelly 68.91 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Waddell 02.61118 16251 0 0

Kip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fronheiser 10.00117 16253 0 0

Rigby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Suttner 10.00116 16254 0 0

Beanie 51.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shaw 03.47115 16255 0 0

Lettie 23.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrews 07.73109 16256 0 0

Pink 46.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Laufenberg 03.84110 16393 0 0

Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jacobs 00.00125 16244 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63
Helo 41.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 04.4148 20313 100 21

Drew 42.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.2374 20278 100 20

Zena 44.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.0843 20320 100 18

Cinder 47.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.8478 20271 100 15

Hops 47.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.7856 20302 100 15

Sparks 48.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 03.7563 20292 100 14

Tiki 49.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 03.6332 20426 100 13

Ghost 51.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.5576 20273 100 11

Yeager 51.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.5040 20324 100 11

Bailey 53.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeWitt 03.3846 20316 100 9

Romeo 53.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.3731 20281 100 9

Cooper 55.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.2744 20319 100 7

Oskar 55.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.2654 20305 100 7

Phil 57.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.1557 20301 100 5

Suri 60.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 02.9883 20263 100 2

Shelby 65.73 2 0 0 11NQ 0 1Terra 02.7586 20260 0 0

Whisky 55.89 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Farrance 03.2485 20261 0 0

Porsche 51.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hammond 03.5484 20262 0 0

Riot 46.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hill 03.8682 20264 0 0

Asher 57.91 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Scagnelli 03.1381 20265 0 0

Audrey 46.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 03.8980 20268 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cardamone 10.0079 20270 0 0

Dynamo 52.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.4777 20272 0 0

Nikki 47.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sparks 03.7875 20274 0 0

Rona 75.32 12 3 3 66NQ 2 0Schowalter 02.4073 20279 0 0

Kali 64.35 1 4 3 38NQ 3 0Russo 02.8172 20280 0 0

Lollipop 67.75 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0Habich 02.6771 20282 0 0

Blake 45.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Murdock 03.9770 20283 0 0

TiAmo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0069 20284 0 0

Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0068 20285 0 0

Mazie 46.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Biroc 03.8667 20286 0 0

Thrill 45.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 03.9566 20287 0 0

Danni 53.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Larkin 03.4165 20289 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kerensky 10.0064 20290 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0062 20294 0 0

Blitz 54.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.3061 20296 0 0
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Declan 53.83 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Minnella 03.3660 20297 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.0059 20299 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.0058 20300 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gereg 10.0055 20303 0 0

T Rex 55.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masters 03.2853 20306 0 0

Amber 68.00 5 1 1 25NQ 4 0Sparacio 02.6652 20308 0 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0051 20309 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0050 20310 0 0

Vader 60.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Alex Loos 02.9949 20312 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 10.0047 20314 0 0

Sligo 49.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnston 03.6745 20317 0 0

Kinje 54.24 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Sparks 03.3442 20322 0 0

Ryder 50.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hirth 03.5541 20323 0 0

Gabby 44.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.0339 20325 0 0

Blue 55.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0D'Andrea 03.2638 20328 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0037 20329 0 0

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0036 20331 0 0

Tilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kappus 10.0035 20413 0 0

Whim 49.49 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Scripko 03.6634 20422 0 0

Grayson 58.28 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Reinhardt 03.1133 20424 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67
Banter 45.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hooper 03.948 24359 100 21

Shambhu 47.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.7820 24340 100 19

Paris 61.61 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Miller 02.9428 24332 0 0

Riptide 1.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNamara 1######26 24334 0 0

Topper 47.98 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Shoemaker 03.7725 24335 0 0

Dublin 82.50 15 6 0 75NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.1923 24337 0 0

Snap! 46.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Knecht 03.9222 24338 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.0021 24339 0 0

Elan 53.57 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Brook 03.3818 24343 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0017 24345 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merritt 10.0016 24346 0 0

Rumor 60.48 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Odgers 02.9915 24347 0 0

Redford 70.75 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Zumba 02.5613 24349 0 0

Heaven 60.78 0 1 2 20NQ 3 1Fitzgerald 02.9812 24352 0 0

Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.0011 24354 0 0

Doc 56.35 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1McIlhenny 03.217 24362 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0027 24333 0 0

MoAna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Branco 00.0024 24336 0 0

Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garcia 00.0019 24342 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.0014 24348 0 0

Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Branco 00.0010 24356 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.009 24357 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  181 SCT:  63
Truant 38.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 04.671 24C368 100 24

Titan 39.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Keens 04.642 24C367 100 24
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Hallelujah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.006 24C363 0 0

Verb 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.005 24C364 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.004 24C365 0 0

Torin 48.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.753 24C366 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  74
Rocket 57.70 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Harvey 02.3722 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  72
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Niehoff 10.0019 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  73
Cayuga 67.63 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0pacanowski 02.0614 20021 0 0

Ninja 59.82 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Kelly 02.3213 20024 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  157 SCT:  80
Kendall 78.87 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Scheiner 01.9920 04017 0 0

Cash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0021 04369 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  74
Mikey 66.15 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brockman 02.4318 12374 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  72
Secret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jorczak 00.0015 16004 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Zubi 88.14 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Heffner 02.02247 08370 0 0

Zelda 81.91 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Heffner 02.17246 08373 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  68
Cookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLaughlin 10.00166 16376 0 0

Molly 83.71 15 4 1 70NQ 1 0Hirth 02.16165 16377 0 0

Higgs 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reichert 10.00164 16378 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Mo 49.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 03.58250 04071 100 31

Maddie 65.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Russell 02.72248 04067 0 0

Chance 73.95 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Bishop 02.41252 04069 0 0

LittleMan 82.11 1 0 0 8NQ 2 1Hill-Wampler 02.17251 04070 0 0

Bug 67.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powers 02.65249 04072 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
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Bryce 60.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 02.94239 08134 100 15

C.C. 75.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.35243 08080 100 0

Sully 66.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 02.66245 08074 0 0

Faith 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coe 10.00244 08076 0 0

Kuma 55.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kato 03.23241 08082 0 0

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLuskie 10.00240 08085 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00242 08086 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73
Melody 51.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.49211 12171 100 21

Chloe 51.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.48220 12087 100 21

Romeo 69.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0White 02.58212 12098 100 3

Ferris B. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.00219 12089 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baggerman 10.00218 12090 0 0

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hornor 10.00217 12091 0 0

Bertha 75.45 2 0 0 11NQ 0 1Billman 02.39216 12092 0 0

Daisy 95.93 22 0 0 66NQ 0 0Fleischmann 01.88214 12096 0 0

Chai 64.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Remer 02.77213 12097 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.00215 12095 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  68
Riley 47.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 03.82154 16117 100 20

Dazzle 67.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fleischmann 02.69163 16099 100 0

Tripp 51.43 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0D'Andrea 03.52162 16102 0 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.00161 16105 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keens 10.00160 16109 0 0

Ziva 88.10 20 0 0 60NQ 0 0Jersey 02.05159 16110 0 0

Rain 55.51 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Miller 03.26158 16111 0 0

Clay 69.40 1 0 2 18NQ 0 1Matthews 02.61157 16112 0 0

Callie Girl 59.07 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Laufenberg 03.06156 16113 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Daunt 10.00155 16116 0 0

Cain 50.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 03.58153 16118 0 0

Boo 55.03 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Hirth 03.29151 16375 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.00152 16119 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  72
Fuzzle Wuzzle 54.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Diaz 03.32108 20120 100 17

Brodie 60.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.02101 20132 100 11

Shadow 49.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Larsen 03.65107 20122 0 0

Ace 65.67 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Jersey 02.76106 20123 0 0

Alice 60.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carberry 02.97102 20131 0 0

Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Reinhard 00.00105 20124 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coppola 00.00104 20126 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00103 20127 0 0
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